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Timetable:
Mornings: 9.15 - 12.15
Afternoons: 12.20 - 3.30/3.30 - 6.30
Language Skills Workshops: 12.30 - 
1.45/3.45 - 5.00
Evenings GE/Business: 
6.30 - 8.30 (Tue/Thur)
Evenings IELTS: 
6.30 - 8.30 (Mon/Wed)

School Closure:
Christmas Holidays:
21.12.2015 - 04.01.2016
Bank Holidays 2015:
1/01, 3/04, 6/04, 4/05, 25/05, 31/08, 
25/12, 28/12

Registration Fee: £50
Includes:
1 course book
Student ID card
Up to two school letters
1 certificate
Level test, class placement and 
registration

Useful Information:
Maximum class size:
GE/FCE/CAE/IELTS: 15
LSW: 20
BE: 10
Lesson length:
LSW: 1.15 min
Evening: 55 min
All others: 50 mins

Students start any Monday for day 
classes and Tuesday for evening. 
Minimum student age: 16
Classes will run subject to student 

numbers.

 

Other Costs:
Registration fee	                
Accomodation booking fee       
Express mail service	                
Airport transfer (Heathrow and City)
Airport transfer (Other London Airports)

£50   Required
£40   Non-refundable
£25   Up to 1 Kg
£80   Each additional passenger 
£100 £15 (up to 3 people per car

Additional letter £10
2% charge on card transactions
Students must buy subsequent books 
£10 charge for certain course changes

1-2-1 lessons £40 per hour

Cambridge Exam Fees:
FCE PB: £112 CB: £120
CAE PB: £118 CB: £127
IELTS: £145
All exams subject to a £12 
registration fee

Plus courses: GE + 2 x 
1.15 min LSW
Super-intensive!: 
9.15-3.30
Full-immersion:
Super-intensive! + 2 x 
evenings
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